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R e From 7 December 2024 to 20 December 2024 & from 12 April 2025 to 21 April 2025
& Adult Child Veteran
Rates in euros, per person SOLO 18-74years 5-17 years 75 years and + ® o
€ tive d
onsecutive days .:‘ @
4 hours 63,40 € 51,90 € 15,80 € FAMILY FLEX
1day 7110 € 5830 € 17,70€ From 3 persons
Maximum 2 adults/ Minimum 1 child 5-17 years
2 days 142,20 € 116,60 € 35,50 € All at the child rate !
From 6 days of skiing o ﬂ"
3 days 21330 € 17490 € 53,30€ Same ski area & duration " : 7 a. “‘3
Only one payment g . ¥, . -'
4 days 28440€ 23320 € 7110 € Rate per person R, ‘fﬁ; .~
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEEEEEEENI " .‘"}".h- - "? 1:‘;' .':;
5 days 35550 € 29150 € 88,80 € e : "‘.-‘,’" :
» 6 days 355,50 € 291,50 € 88,80 € 291,50 €

7 days 41040 € 336,50 € 102,60 € 336,50 €

8 days 46530 € 381,50 € 16,30 € 381,50 €

9 days 520,20 € 426,50 € 130,00€ 426,50 €

471,50 € 143,70 € 47150 € Free passes and discounts are granted only on presentation of official

documents

11.days 630,00 € 516,60 € 157,50 € 516,60 € Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid for consecutive days only
A photo is mandatory for all season and free ski passes

12days 684,90 € 561,60 € 17120 € 56160 € VETERAN passes are sold only at the ski pass sales point
Rates in euros per person, non-contractual & subject to change in case

13 days 739,80 € 606,60 € 184,90 € 606,60 € of rate changes
of VAT or abnormally high inflation

14 days 794,70 € 65160 € 198,60 € 65160 €

15 days 849,60 € 696,60 € 212,40 € 696,60 €

1 extra day 54,90 € 4500 € 1370 € 45,00 €
SEASON PASS
Adult -30 years Senior Veteran : 2 /7% Skiflex** SKI PASS
30-74 ans 5-29 years 65-74 years 75 years & + Family Flex Online only Online only

Strictly personal, non-transferable
Do not share it !

1650,00 € 1085,00 € 139500 € 387,50 € 127100 € 750,00 € 375,00 €

2sur7* : 2 days of skiing per week consecutive or not. Valid on the whole 3 Vallées area. Fixed then extra day at the public price of 3 Vallées.

Skiflex** : Up to 10 passages per week maximum. Valid on the whole 3 Vallées area. Fixed then 12€ for each additional passage
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Ski Pass Rates Orelle - Val Thorens
From 23 November 2024 to 20 December 2024

. & Adult Child Veteran
'Rates in euros, per person soLo 18-74years 5-17 years 75 years and + @ o
Consecutive days .“ @
()
4 hours 54,90 € 4500 € 1370€ FAMILY FLEX
1day 6120 € 50,10 € 1530 € From 3 persons
Maximum 2 adults/ Minimum 1 child 5-17 years _ yr
2 days 12240 € 100,30 € 30,60 € All at the child rate ! Per da :
y Insurance V

A

From 6 days of skiing i
3 days 18360 € 150,50 € 4590 € Same S D B s ocioc
Only one payment arreneige e i
4 days 244,80 € 200,70 € 6120 € RS =
L 3 : g g EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESR L} ' Season
- 306,00 250,90 € 7650 €

-

R

o

Make sure you are insured, rescue.@

e Ll 6 days : 306,00 € 250,90 € 7650€ 250,90€ P, e sl

the price of 5 \N T
" O - 28780€

8 days 396,00 € 324,70 €

A
8770€

10 days 50 €

Free passes and discounts are granted only on presentation of official

documents
Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid for consecutive days only Y
. 2 R g W Fa = A photo is mandatory for all season and free ski passes & = £ ==
12 days 576,00 € 472,30 € 144,00 € 472,30 € VETERAN passes are sold only at the ski pass sales point - -
N by N A TP s g™ Rates in euros per person, non-contractual & subject to change in-case -~
"";ﬁ-155,2_Qf 509,20 € of rate changes -~ T e
. T of VAT or abnormally high inflation "
14 days 666,00 € 546,10 € 166,50 € 546,10 €
e 583,00 € 177,70 € 583,00 € " -

1 extra day 45,00 € 36,90 € N20€ 36,90 €

on 1 day 48,00 € 3930€ 1200 € 39,30

e - - - SKI PASS
SEASON PASS = )
Adult -30 years Veteran — 7* ' Strictly personal, non-transferable
30-74 years 5-29 years 75 years and + Fam;ly Flex Online only Do not share it !
1220,00 € 854,00 € 30500 € 1000,40 € 585,00 €

2sur7* : 2 days of skiing per week consecutive or.net.Valid on the whole Orelle - Val Thorens area. Fixed then extra day at the public price of Orelle - Val Thorens

. i
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3 Vallées
From 21 December 2024 to 11 April 2025
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Adult Child Veteran
Rates in euros, per person SOLO 18-74 years 5-17 years 75 years and + o o
Consecutive days .“ @
-
1day 79,00 € 64,70 € 19,70€ From 3 persons
Maximum 2 adults/ Minimum 1 child 5-17 years
2 days 158,00 € 12950 € 3950 € All at the child rate !
From 6 days of skiing
3 days 23700 € 194,30 € 5920 € Same ski area & duration
Only one payment
4 days 316,00 € 259,10 € 79,00 € Rate per person
5days 395IOO€ 323,90€ 98'70€ EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEEEEEEENI
» 6 days 395,00 € 323,90 € 98,70 € 323,90 €
7 days 456,00 € 373,90 € 114,00 € 373,90 €
8 days 517,00 € 42390 € 129,20 € 42390 €
9 days 578,00 € 473,90 € 144,50€ 473,90 €
10 days 639,00 € 52390 € 159,70 € 523,90 €
11.days 700,00 € 574,00 € 129,00 € 574,00 €
12days 761,00 € 624,00 € 190,20 € 624,00 €
13 days 822,00 € 674,00 € 205,508 674,00 €
14 days 883,00 € 724,00 € 220,70 € 72400 €
15 days 944,00 € 774,00 € 236,00 € 774,00 €
1 extra day 6100 € 50,00 € 1520 € 50,00 €

SEASON PASS

Adult
30-74 ans

Veteran
75 years & +

2 [7*

Online only

750,00 €

Senior
65-74 years

139500 €

Skiflex**

Online only

-30 years
5-29 years

108500 €

Family Flex

387,50 € 127100 € 375,00 €

1550,00 €

2sur7* : 2 days of skiing per week consecutive or not. Valid on the whole 3 Vallées area. Fixed then extra day at the public price of 3 Vallées.

Skiflex** : Up to 10 passages per week maximum. Valid on the whole 3 Vallées area. Fixed then 12€ for each additional passage

'ﬂ-\ rd
les Qvallées

N

Free passes and discounts are granted only on presentation of official
documents

Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid for consecutive days only

A photo is mandatory for all season and free ski passes

VETERAN passes are sold only at the ski pass sales point

Rates in euros per person, non-contractual & subject to change in case
of rate changes

of VAT or abnormally high inflation

SKI PASS

Strictly personal, non-transferable
Do not share it !
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Ski Pass Rates Orelle - Val Thorens
From 21 December 2024 to 4 May 2025

. & Adult Child Veteran
'Rates in euros, per person 18-74 years 5-17 years 75 years and + @ o

Consecutive days SOLO .“ @
()
S AR RRRRIS 1520 € FAMILY FLEX
1 day 68,00 € 55,70 € 1700 € From 3 persons
Maximum 2 adults/ Minimum 1 child 5-17 years _ yr
2 days 136,00 € ms0€ 3400 € All at the child rate ! Insurance Per day ”

From 6 days of skiing . : : e
Same ski area & duration P --*-"':_3"?* on 1) days 26,40 €
Only one payment €

6800 € Rate per person I

3 days 20400 € 167,20 € 51,00 €
4 days 272,00 € 22300 €

-

Season

278,80€ 85,00€ llllllllllllllllllllllllll.

I

340,00
e N i .
e A . Make sure you are insured, rescue.@

6 days : 340,00 € 278,80 € 8500€ 278,80€ T Sy

the price of 5 . swy e o S X o .
M " 319,80 € S R 50€ S e g €
. R : O, _-1. y e : _ .__'_' T . i g g 4 ’

8 days 440,00 € 360,80 € 360,80 €

6 days for

10180€ 50€ . B 10180€

10 days 442,80 € 44280 € ,. Free passes and discounts are granted only on presentation of official
] E "y Vet | e ey ; : documents
Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid for consecutive days only i
; e g . _ W Fia A photo is mandatory for all season and free ski passes g =
12 days 640,00 € 524,80 € 160,00 € VETERAN passes are sold only at the ski pass sales point - S
W gy DN SV TR i — Rates in euros per person, non-contractual & subject to change in-case -~
;4;151-72’501” of rate changes el e
4 s~ : ' of VAT or abnormally high inflation o
14 days 740,00 € 606,80 € 185,00 € 606,80 €
- L, it -
— 647,80 € 19750 € 647,80 € = -

1 extra day 50,00 € 36,90 € 12,00 € 36,90 €

on 1 day 48,00 € . 3930 € 12,00 € fele]o)

o ~ - - SKI PASS
SEASON PASS =P )
Adult -30 years Veteran B 7* Strictly personal, non-transferable
30-74 years 5-29 years 75 years and + Family Flex Online only Do not share it !
1220,00 € 854,00 € 305,00 € 100040 € 585,00 €

2sur7* : 2 days of skiing per week consecutive or.net.Valid on the whole Orelle - Val Thorens area. Fixed then extra day at the public price of Orelle - Val Thorens

-
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Ski Pass Rates Orelle

SOLO

From 23 November 2024 to 20 December 2024
Adult Child Veteran
Rates in euros, per person 18-74 years 5-17 years 75 years and + T TR e .

More information on 8-21 days

https://carreneige.com/en/ 26,40 €

K Season 49,00 €

Make sure you are insured, rescue.operations are not free.
With Carré Neige,ski without stress !

1day 36,10 € 29,60 € 9,00 €

e

A TSR L — ~18-74 year N~ ars ~ 75 years and +

1day 0,00€ Free passes and discounts are granted only on presentation
. . = R AL — v ; - - — of official documents i
Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid for conschtivg =

-y
.

. . days only _ -
..............".......f‘.“.‘.é:.............................................. A photo is mandatory for all season and free skipasses
VETERAN passes are sold only at the skipass sales point

" Rates in euros per -person, non-contractual & subject to
Child Veteran change in case of rate changes

5-17 years 75 years and + of VAT or abnormally high inflation

SEASON PASS

.--'-".'-’

312,00 € 250,00 € 78,00 €

SKI PASS

Strictly personal, non-transferable
Do not share it !
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